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- Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Eimear Griffin HerneHill B 13:48
2 Bethan Strange Liverpool A 13:58
3 Abigail Saker Halesowen 14:03
4 Jordan Waine SaffronAt 14:05
5 Maisie Grice Aldershot A 14:08
6 Meg Ormond WSEH 14:10
7 Ella Newton HerneHill A 14:13
8 Millie Smith Blackheat A 14:23
9 MyaTaylor Rotherham 14:25
10 Millie Solway CityOfNor A 14:27
11 Anna Burt TeamBathA A 14:34
12 Ella Moulding PrestonHa 14:34
13 Alice Harray ThamesVal A 14:42
14 Lauren Nichols Bedford&C A 14:48
15 Sophie Pedder Cambridge A 14:56
16 Catherine Hooper SalfordHa A 14:57
17 Maisie Relton Bedford&C B 14:59
18 Ellen Bowen Bromsgrov A 15:01
19 Hannah RichardsonStockport A 15:09
20 Katie Standen Aldershot B 15:12
21 Neve Grimes Charnwood A 15:20
22 Ella Ingram DerbyAthl A 15:24
23 Amy Forrest Bracknell C 15:26
24 Hannah Shelton Bedford&C C 15:30

25 Jade Morgan Liverpool B 15:31
26 Josephine Chadwick Shaftesbu 15:35
27 Hannah Barnard Bracknell A 15:37
28 Bethan Lewis Kettering A 15:37
29 Esme Bridge ValeRoyal 15:40
30 Ellen Humpherston RoyalSutt 15:46
31 Niamh Reidsmith Aldershot C 15:49
32 Anya Pigden CityOfPor A 15:53
33 C Spencerhall WestSuffo 16:00
34 Amelia Errington Stroud&Di 16:03
35 Bethan Wainwright NewportHa A 16:08
36 Shantae Taylor Blackheat B 16:13
37 Elizabeth Rose CityOfPor B 16:21
38 Alexandra Oakley Newcastle 16:25
39 Emily Jones Bracknell B 16:26
40 Anna Brown NewportHa B 16:26
41 Chloe Ridewood AbingdonA 16:33
42 A Baker TraffordA 16:50
43 wilson Anna Lea Liverpool C 17:01
44 Emma Williams NottsAc 17:33
45 Sarah Seal DerbyAthl B 17:37
46 Eleanor Here Charnwood B 17:39
47 Sophie Harrison SalfordHa B 18:09

- Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Jessica Cook Liverpool A 14:08 28:06 + 1
2 Eugenie Cockle Aldershot A 14:20 28:28 + 3
3 Katie Balme HerneHill A 14:17 28:30 + 4
4 Lily Higgins Halesowen 14:37 28:40 - 1
5 Olivia Stillman HerneHill B 14:55 28:43 - 4
6 Kosana Weir ThamesVal A 14:21 29:03 + 7
7 Julia Paternain Cambridge A 14:08 29:04 + 8
8 Cyane Robinson Rotherham 14:45 29:10 + 1
9 Jade Littlechild TeamBathA A 14:44 29:18 + 2
10 Carlotta Weitzel Blackheat A 15:01 29:24 - 2
11 Blythe Fourie PrestonHa 14:59 29:33 + 1
12 Anna Vinnicombe Bedford&C A 14:53 29:41 + 2
13 Amy Hammersley Charnwood A 14:23 29:43 + 8
14 Sinead Stovell Bedford&C B 15:14 30:13 + 3
15 Elena Carey Bracknell A 14:37 30:14 + 12
16 Rebecca Pope WSEH 16:11 30:21 - 10
17 Lucy Emmett CityOfNor A 15:59 30:26 - 7
18 Megan Rowley SaffronAt 16:23 30:28 - 14
19 Rebecca Mason SalfordHa A 15:34 30:31 - 3
20 Sarah Butler Shaftesbu 15:02 30:37 + 6
21 Chelsea Wright Bromsgrov A 15:40 30:41 - 3
22 Katriona Brown Aldershot B 15:46 30:58 - 2
23 Natasha Harrison Stockport A 15:49 30:58 - 4
24 Elizabeth Hedley CityOfPor A 15:08 31:01 + 8
25 Lauren Murphy WestSuffo 15:11 31:11 + 8
26 Ashleigh Hyde Bedford&C C 15:51 31:21 - 2
27 Aimee Pierce Liverpool B 15:57 31:28 - 2

28 Sophie Moss Kettering A 15:56 31:33 0
29 Grace Scopes Blackheat B 15:33 31:46 + 7
30 Ellie Mortimer Stroud&Di 15:48 31:51 + 4
31 Amelia Wilks Bracknell B 15:31 31:57 + 8
32 Marie Halliday Bracknell C 16:42 32:08 - 9
33 Alysha Balderson Newcastle 15:46 32:11 + 5
34 Katharine Harris AbingdonA 15:50 32:23 + 7
35 AmyTuckett RoyalSutt 16:42 32:28 - 5
36 Myriam Ocholla DerbyAthl A 17:16 32:40 - 14
37 Mollie Samuel NewportHa A 16:34 32:42 - 2
38 Emily Lucas Liverpool C 18:01 35:02 + 5
39 Caitlin Dunphy SalfordHa B 17:08 35:17 + 8
40 Molly Palin NewportHa B 18:57 35:23 0
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Julia Paternain Cambridge A 14:08
2 Jessica Cook Liverpool A 14:08
3 Katie Balme HerneHill A 14:17
4 Eugenie Cockle Aldershot A 14:20
5 Kosana Weir ThamesVal A 14:21
6 Amy Hammersley Charnwood A 14:23
7 Lily Higgins Halesowen 14:37
8 Elena Carey Bracknell A 14:37
9 Jade Littlechild TeamBathA A 14:44
10 Cyane Robinson Rotherham 14:45
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- Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 LucyPygott Aldershot A 12:59 41:27 + 1
2 Faye Ireland Liverpool A 13:37 41:43 - 1
3 Alex Brown HerneHill A 14:24 42:54 0
4 Amelia Quirk Bracknell A 12:54 43:08 + 11
5 Zoe Tompkins HerneHill B 14:38 43:21 0
6 Katrina Simpson Halesowen 15:17 43:57 - 2
7 Amy Leach Blackheat A 14:43 44:07 + 3
8 Katie Lansbury Bedford&C A 14:46 44:27 + 4
9 Eleanor Ward PrestonHa 14:56 44:29 + 2
10 VerityWalker ThamesVal A 15:37 44:40 - 4
11 Sarah Wilson TeamBathA A 15:48 45:06 - 2
12 Megan Newton WestSuffo 14:00 45:11 + 13
13 Hannah Seager Charnwood A 15:42 45:25 0
14 Francesca Worrall Bedford&C B 15:18 45:31 0
15 Ellis Jackson Rotherham 16:25 45:35 - 7
16 Lidia Kyriacou Shaftesbu 15:02 45:39 + 4
17 Siewyen Loke CityOfNor A 15:28 45:54 0
18 Charlotte Harris WSEH 16:15 46:36 - 2
19 Eleanor Moss Bromsgrov A 15:59 46:40 + 2
20 Amy Ratcliffe Aldershot B 15:46 46:44 + 2
21 L Haywoodpercival SalfordHa A 16:18 46:49 - 2
22 Emilia Gajda Stockport A 15:53 46:51 + 1
23 Eleanor Purdue CityOfPor A 15:52 46:53 + 1
24 Millie Raine Liverpool B 15:49 47:17 + 3
25 Sophie Poole Bracknell B 15:31 47:28 + 6

26 Josie Smith Bedford&C C 16:10 47:31 0
27 Grace Knapp Stroud&Di 16:06 47:57 + 3
28 Emily Spencerjones Bracknell C 16:10 48:18 + 4
29 Grace Ranford Newcastle 16:09 48:20 + 4
30 Anwen Roberts NewportHa A 16:08 48:50 + 7
31 Charlotte Maywood Kettering A 17:55 49:28 - 3
32 Lucy Ollerenshaw RoyalSutt 17:04 49:32 + 3
33 Megan Bould DerbyAthl A 17:20 50:00 + 3
34 Lucy Mcmullen SalfordHa B 19:29 54:46 + 5
35 Shireen Balouch NewportHa B 20:18 55:41 + 5
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Amelia Quirk Bracknell A 12:54
2 LucyPygott Aldershot A 12:59
3 Faye Ireland Liverpool A 13:37
4 Megan Newton WestSuffo 14:00
5 Alex Brown HerneHill A 14:24
6 Zoe Tompkins HerneHill B 14:38
7 Amy Leach Blackheat A 14:43
8 Katie Lansbury Bedford&C A 14:46
9 Eleanor Ward PrestonHa 14:56
10 Lidia Kyriacou Shaftesbu 15:02
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’ 41:27
1 Maisie Grice (5) 14:08 2 EugenieCockle (2) 14:20
3 Lucy Pygott (1) 12:59

2 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 41:43
1 Bethan Strange (2) 13:58 2 Jessica Cook (1) 14:08
3 Faye Ireland (2) 13:37

3 Herne Hill Harriers ‘A’ 42:54
1 Ella Newton (7) 14:13 2 KatieBalme (3) 14:17
3 Alex Brown (3) 14:24

4 Bracknell Ac ‘A’ 43:08
1 Hannah Barnard (27) 15:37 2 ElenaCarey (15) 14:37
3 AmeliaQuirk (4) 12:54

5 Herne Hill Harriers ‘B’ 43:21
1 Eimear Griffin (1) 13:48 2 OliviaStillman (5) 14:55
3 Zoe Tompkins (5) 14:38

6 Halesowen ACc 43:57
1 Abigail Saker (3) 14:03 2 Lily Higgins (4) 14:37
3 Katrina Simpson (6) 15:17

7 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘A’ 44:07
1 MillieSmith (8) 14:23 2 Carlotta Weitzel (10) 15:01
3 Amy Leach (7) 14:43

8 Bedford & County Ac ‘A’ 44:27
1 Lauren Nichols (14) 14:48 2 Anna Vinnicombe (12) 14:53
3 Katie Lansbury (8) 14:46

9 PrestonHarriers 44:29
1 EllaMoulding (12) 14:34 2 Blythe Fourie (11) 14:59
3 Eleanor Ward (9) 14:56
10 Thames Valley Harriers ‘A’ 44:40

1 Alice Harray (13) 14:42 2 Kosana Weir (6) 14:21
3 Verity Walker (10) 15:37
11 Team Bath Athletics Club ‘A’ 45:06

1 Anna Burt (11) 14:34 2 JadeLittlechild (9) 14:44
3 Sarah Wilson (11) 15:48
12 West Suffolk Ac 45:11

1 C Spencerhall (33) 16:00 2 Lauren Murphy (25) 15:11
3 Megan Newton (12) 14:00
13 Charnwood A C ‘A’ 45:25

1 Neve Grimes (21) 15:20 2 Amy Hammersley (13) 14:23
3 Hannah Seager (13) 15:42
14 Bedford & County Ac ‘B’ 45:31

1 MaisieRelton (17) 14:59 2 Sinead Stovell (14) 15:14
3 Francesca Worrall (14) 15:18
15 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 45:35

1 Mya Taylor (9) 14:25 2 Cyane Robinson (8) 14:45
3 EllisJackson (15) 16:25
16 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 45:39

1 Josephine Chadwick(26) 15:35 2 Sarah Butler (20) 15:02
3 Lidia Kyriacou (16) 15:02
17 City Of Norwich Ac ‘A’ 45:54

1 Millie Solway (10) 14:27 2 LucyEmmett (17) 15:59
3 Siewyen Loke (17) 15:28
18 Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow 46:36

1 MegOrmond (6) 14:10 2 Rebecca Pope (16) 16:11
3 Charlotte Harris (18) 16:15
19 BromsgroveAndRedditch ‘A’ 46:40

1 Ellen Bowen (18) 15:01 2 Chelsea Wright (21) 15:40
3 Eleanor Moss (19) 15:59
20 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘B’ 46:44

1 Katie Standen (20) 15:12 2 Katriona Brown (22) 15:46
3 Amy Ratcliffe (20) 15:46
21 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 46:49

1 Catherine Hooper (16) 14:57 2 Rebecca Mason (19) 15:34
3 L Haywoodpercival (21) 16:18

22 Stockport Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 46:51
1 Hannah Richardson (19) 15:09 2 Natasha Harrison (23) 15:49
3 EmiliaGajda (22) 15:53
23 City Of Portsmouth Ac ‘A’ 46:53

1 Anya Pigden (32) 15:53 2 ElizabethHedley (24) 15:08
3 EleanorPurdue (23) 15:52
24 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B’ 47:17

1 Jade Morgan (25) 15:31 2 Aimee Pierce (27) 15:57
3 MillieRaine (24) 15:49
25 Bracknell Ac ‘B’ 47:28

1 EmilyJones (39) 16:26 2 AmeliaWilks (31) 15:31
3 SophiePoole (25) 15:31
26 Bedford & County Ac ‘C’ 47:31

1 Hannah Shelton (24) 15:30 2 Ashleigh Hyde (26) 15:51
3 JosieSmith (26) 16:10
27 Stroud & District Ac 47:57

1 AmeliaErrington (34) 16:03 2 EllieMortimer (30) 15:48
3 Grace Knapp (27) 16:06
28 Bracknell Ac ‘C’ 48:18

1 Amy Forrest (23) 15:26 2 MarieHalliday (32) 16:42
3 EmilySpencerjones (28) 16:10
29 Newcastle Staffs Ac 48:20

1 Alexandra Oakley (38) 16:25 2 Alysha Balderson (33) 15:46
3 Grace Ranford (29) 16:09
30 Newport Harriers ‘A’ 48:50

1 Bethan Wainwright (35) 16:08 2 MollieSamuel (37) 16:34
3 Anwen Roberts (30) 16:08
31 Kettering Town Harriers ‘A’ 49:28

1 Bethan Lewis (28) 15:37 2 Sophie Moss (28) 15:56
3 Charlotte Maywood (31) 17:55
32 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac 49:32

1 EllenHumpherston (30) 15:46 2 Amy Tuckett (35) 16:42
3 Lucy Ollerenshaw (32) 17:04
33 Derby Athletic Club ‘A’ 50:00

1 EllaIngram (22) 15:24 2 MyriamOcholla (36) 17:16
3 MeganBould (33) 17:20
34 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘B’ 54:46

1 Sophie Harrison (47) 18:09 2 CaitlinDunphy (39) 17:08
3 Lucy Mcmullen (34) 19:29
35 Newport Harriers ‘B’ 55:41

1 Anna Brown (40) 16:26 2 MollyPalin (40) 18:57
3 Shireen Balouch (35) 20:18
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Incomplete Teams:
Cambridge & Coleridge Ac ‘A’

1 SophiePedder (15) 14:56 2 JuliaPaternain (7) 14:08

Saffron Athletics Club
1 Jordan Waine (4) 14:05 2 Megan Rowley (18) 16:23

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘B’
1 Shantae Taylor (36) 16:13 2 Grace Scopes (29) 15:33

Abingdon Amblers A C
1 Chloe Ridewood (41) 16:33 2 Katharine Harris (34) 15:50

Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘C’
1 wilson Anna Lea (43) 17:01 2 EmilyLucas (38) 18:01

Vale Royal Ac
1 EsmeBridge (29) 15:40

Aldershot Farnham & District ‘C’
1 NiamhReidsmith (31) 15:49

City Of Portsmouth Ac ‘B’
1 ElizabethRose (37) 16:21

TraffordAc
1 A Baker (42) 16:50

NottsAc
1 EmmaWilliams (44) 17:33

Derby Athletic Club ‘B’
1 Sarah Seal (45) 17:37

Charnwood A C ‘B’
1 EleanorHere (46) 17:39

Fastest of all legs
1 Amelia Quirk Bracknell A 12:54
2 LucyPygott Aldershot A 12:59
3 Faye Ireland Liverpool A 13:37
4 Eimear Griffin HerneHill B 13:48
5 Bethan Strange Liverpool A 13:58
6 Megan Newton WestSuffo 14:00
7 Abigail Saker Halesowen 14:03
8 Jordan Waine SaffronAt 14:05
9 Julia Paternain Cambridge A 14:08
= Jessica Cook Liverpool A 14:08
= Maisie Grice Aldershot A 14:08


